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Foam Carriers

Line Packages

B Attach to a suitable line to serve as a piston — clears out

water or debris as they travel through conduit

W Durable foam construction for repeated use and long life

B For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

Foam Carriers

| Description | CatNo|

1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag
3/4 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag

1 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag
1-1/4 in. Foam Carrier, 3-pack bag
1-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 2-pack bag
2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag
2-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag
3in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag
3-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag
4in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag
5in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag

6 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag

31-466
31-467
31-468
31-469
31-470
31-471
31-322
31-323
31-324
31-325
31-326
31-327
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B One-piece pull line and foam tip unwind as they move
through conduit

B One-piece construction for faster, easier use with no knots

or foam carriers to retrieve
B Line tensile strength of 17 Ibs.

B For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

Line Packages

Description Color m

Line Package, 1/2 in. x 75 ft., 10-pack bag
Line Package, 1/2 in. x 150 ft., 10-pack bag
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 200 ft., 5-pack bag
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 300 ft., 5-pack bag
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 450 ft., 5-pack bag
Line Package, 1 in. x 200 ft., 5-pack bag
Line Package, 1 in. x 300 ft., 5-pack bag
Line Package, 1 in. x 450 ft., 5-pack bag

Red
Red
Yellow
Yellow
Yellow
White
White
White

31-472
31-473
31-475
31-476
31-477
31-479
31-480
31-481
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