

## **Foam Carriers**



- Attach to a suitable line to serve as a piston clears out water or debris as they travel through conduit
- Durable foam construction for repeated use and long life
- For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

## **Foam Carriers**

Description	Cat. No.
1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag	31-466
3/4 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag	31-467
1 in. Foam Carrier, 5-pack bag	31-468
1-1/4 in. Foam Carrier, 3-pack bag	31-469
1-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 2-pack bag	31-470
2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-471
2-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-322
3 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-323
3-1/2 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-324
4 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-325
5 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-326
6 in. Foam Carrier, 1-pack bag	31-327

## **Line Packages**



- One-piece pull line and foam tip unwind as they move through conduit
- One-piece construction for faster, easier use with no knots or foam carriers to retrieve
- Line tensile strength of 17 lbs.
- For use with any type of blower or vacuum system

## **Line Packages**

Description	Color	Cat. No.
Line Package, 1/2 in. x 75 ft., 10-pack bag	Red	31-472
Line Package, 1/2 in. x 150 ft., 10-pack bag	Red	31-473
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 200 ft., 5-pack bag	Yellow	31-475
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 300 ft., 5-pack bag	Yellow	31-476
Line Package, 3/4 in. x 450 ft., 5-pack bag	Yellow	31-477
Line Package, 1 in. x 200 ft., 5-pack bag	White	31-479
Line Package, 1 in. x 300 ft., 5-pack bag	White	31-480
Line Package, 1 in. x 450 ft., 5-pack bag	White	31-481